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Location: Sydney, NSW 
Ethnic Heritage: Chinese, Timorese, 
Indonesian 

 
Height: 157cm 
Hair: Long, Black 
Eyes: Brown 

 
Vocal: Mezzo-Soprano, A3-C5 

 
Stage (Selected)  
2020 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2016 
2014 
2013 
 

Lead (Li Su) 
Supporting (Diane Lee) 
Pink Fong/Host Roles 
Lead Dancer (Transylvanian)  
Lead (The Woman In Black) 
Lead (Mrs Squito) 
Dana / Delta Nu 
Featured ensemble (Lorraine) 
  

A Deal by Zhu Yi 
Bare: a pop opera 
Baby Shark Live Show 
Meet The Transylvanians 
Found! The musical 
Insex 
Legally Blonde The Musical 
Hairspray 
 

Shiya Lu | Flying House Assembly 
Lane Cove Theatre Company 
Entertainment Store | Various 
Glasshouse Productions | Touring 
Whimsical Productions  
Nib Oswald | Blood Moon Theatre 
Sydney Youth Musical Theatre  
Sydney Youth Musical Theatre 
 

Television 
2017  
2013 

Lead (Jenny Pan)  
Lead (Connie Leung) 
 

Deadly Women (S11E12) 
Deadly Women (S6E15) 
 

Beyond Productions | Dir: John Mavety 
Beyond Productions | Dir: Katie Hides 
 

Commercial (selected) 
2020 
2020 
2020 
2019 
2017 
2014 
 

Featured (Couple) 
Featured (Careworker) 
Lead – Katie 
Featured 
Featured (Daycare Worker) 
Lead Speaking  

Binge 
Mable Care 
Parramatta Leagues Club 
NSW Parks and Wildlife 
HUMANA TVC (US Only) 
National Home Doctor TVC 

Good Oil Films | Dir: Nathan Price 
Bastion Banjo | Dir: Colin Skyba 
Esteem Media | Dir: Benny F. Lee 
Caravel Content | Dir: Daniel Parsons 
Good Oil Films 
Filmday | Dir: Michael Gray 

Film (selected) 
2021 
2020 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 
 

Lead (Dewi) 
Lead (Li Su) 
Supporting (Mandy) 
Supporting (Jennifer) 
Lead (Conscience) 
Lead (Ibis) 
Lead (Singer/Dancer) 
Lead (Natalie) 
Lead (Student X) 
Lead (Felicia) 
 

Supers: Online Reading  
A Deal: Online Staged Reading 
Love Road (Feature Film) 
Finger Guns 
Out of my Mind 
Ibis Noir 
Never Enough- Music Video 
#Clickbait – Webseries 
Occam’s Razor – Short Film 
Color- Short film 
 

Chiara Gabrielli, Nelya Valamanesh 
Flying House Assembly | Dir: Shiya Lu 
Select Field | Dir: Ulysses Oliver 
Hugo Foong | Dir: Nikola Sreckovik 
Sydney Film School | Dir: Jara Gonzales 
Dir: Michael J Herman, Alli Sebastian Wolf 
Dir: Michael J Herman, Alli Sebastian Wolf 
Bluesanyu Productions | Dir: San Koh 
Hugo Foong | Dir: Nikola Sreckovik  
Sydney Film School | Dir: M. Larsson  
 

Corporate Work (selected)   
2021 
2019 
2019 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2018 
2017 

Principal speaking (presenter) 
Principal speaking 
Featured Speaking (Anne) 
Principal Speaking (Melissa) 
Featured Speaking (Jane) 
Featured Non-Speaking 
Featured Non-speaking  
Featured Speaking (Lucy Cho) 
Principal Speaking (Sarah) 

LGBTIQ+ Explainer Videos 
Westpac Internal 
Health/Safety/Elder Abuse 
Boral Behavioural Video 
Fire Safety Video 
Blacktown City- Recycling 
AMEX Inconvenient Cash 
AMP Corporate Video 
Dental Board Video  
 

Keyy Productions | Dir: Bridget Murray 
The Monkeys 
Altura Learning 
Dir: Jim Lounsbury 
Aged Care Channel | Dir: Alex Weinress 
Laundry Lane Productions 
Junkee Media | Dir: Emma Metcalf 
- 
Dir: Charlotte Tanner 
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Training (Selected) 
Tertiary: 
2015 
Acting: 
2019-20 
2019 
2017 
2015 
2013 
Dance: 
Current 
1998-08 
Singing: 
2016-18 
2016 

 
Macquarie University 
 
Barbara Hastings 
Anthony Brandon Wong 
Screenwise- Various 
Damian De Montemas 
Francesca Savige 
 
Sydney Dance company- Various 
Edge Academy of dance- Samantha Simpson 
 
Kayla Maree Spiteri Vocal Coach 
Nikki Snelson Masterclass 

 
Ba Arts (Major: Mathematics, Minor: Dance and 
Performance), Diploma of Education 
Casual Accent Classes 
Casual Courses 
Showreel Course- 1 year, part time 
Screen Acting Classes- 6 weeks 
Module One- 10 week, part time  
 
Casual Classes: variety of technical styles 
RAD Ballet (Intermediate level), Contemporary 
 
Weekly Private Lessons 
Singing and Audition Masterclass 
 
 

Languages: 
English 
Chinese Mandarin 
(Beginner) 
Chinese Hakka 

Accents: 
Australian 
Standard American 

Sporting Skills: 
Touch Football/Oz-tag 
Athletics/Sprints/Agility 
Swimming 
Dance/Basic Acro 

Other Skills: 
Full NSW Driver’s License 
Piano (AMEB 8th Grade) 
Choreography 

 


