Katherine Nheu

Gina Stoj Management Tel: +612 4957 7771 | Mob: 0407 291 377 | Email: gina@ginastoj.com



Vocal: Mezzo-Soprano, A3-C5

Shiya Lu | Flying House Assembly Lane Cove Theatre Company Entertainment Store | Various Glasshouse Productions | Touring Whimsical Productions Nib Oswald | Blood Moon Theatre Sydney Youth Musical Theatre Sydney Youth Musical Theatre

Beyond Productions | Dir: John Mavety Beyond Productions | Dir: Katie Hides

Good Oil Films | Dir: Nathan Price Bastion Banjo | Dir: Colin Skyba Esteem Media | Dir: Benny F. Lee Caravel Content | Dir: Daniel Parsons Good Oil Films Filmday | Dir: Michael Gray

Chiara Gabrielli, Nelya Valamanesh Flying House Assembly | Dir: Shiya Lu Select Field | Dir: Ulysses Oliver Hugo Foong | Dir: Nikola Sreckovik Sydney Film School | Dir: Jara Gonzales Dir: Michael J Herman, Alli Sebastian Wolf Dir: Michael J Herman, Alli Sebastian Wolf Bluesanyu Productions | Dir: San Koh Hugo Foong | Dir: Nikola Sreckovik Sydney Film School | Dir: M. Larsson

Keyy Productions | Dir: Bridget Murray The Monkeys Altura Learning Dir: Jim Lounsbury Aged Care Channel | Dir: Alex Weinress Laundry Lane Productions Junkee Media | Dir: Emma Metcalf

Dir: Charlotte Tanner

Location: Sydney, NSW Ethnic Heritage: Chinese, Timorese, Indonesian		Height: 157cm Hair: Long, Black Eyes: Brown
Stage (Se	elected)	
2020	Lead (Li Su)	A Deal by Zhu Yi
2010	$C_{1} = C_{1} = C_{1$	D

Supporting (Diane Lee) Bare: a pop opera 2019 2019 Pink Fong/Host Roles **Baby Shark Live Show** 2018 Lead Dancer (Transylvanian) Meet The Transylvanians Found! The musical Lead (The Woman In Black) 2018 Lead (Mrs Squito) 2016 Insex 2014 Dana / Delta Nu Legally Blonde The Musical Featured ensemble (Lorraine) 2013 Hairspray

Television

2017	Lead (Jenny Pan)	Deadly Women (S11E12)	Beyor
2013	Lead (Connie Leung)	Deadly Women (S6E15)	Beyor

Commercial (selected)

2020	Featured (Couple)	Binge	Good
2020	Featured (Careworker)	Mable Care	Basti
2020	Lead – Katie	Parramatta Leagues Club	Estee
2019	Featured	NSW Parks and Wildlife	Carav
2017	Featured (Daycare Worker)	HUMANA TVC (US Only)	Good
2014	Lead Speaking	National Home Doctor TVC	Filmo

Film (selected)

			<u> </u>
2021	Lead (Dewi)	Supers: Online Reading	Chia
2020	Lead (Li Su)	A Deal: Online Staged Reading	Flyi
2019	Supporting (Mandy)	Love Road (Feature Film)	Sele
2019	Supporting (Jennifer)	Finger Guns	Hug
2019	Lead (Conscience)	Out of my Mind	Syd
2019	Lead (Ibis)	Ibis Noir	Dir:
2018	Lead (Singer/Dancer)	Never Enough- Music Video	Dir:
2018	Lead (Natalie)	#Clickbait – Webseries	Blu
2018	Lead (Student X)	Occam's Razor – Short Film	Hug
2017	Lead (Felicia)	Color- Short film	Syd

Corporate Work (selected)

2021 Principal speaking (presenter) LGBTIQ+ Explainer Videos Westpac Internal 2019 Principal speaking 2019 Featured Speaking (Anne) Health/Safety/Elder Abuse Principal Speaking (Melissa) **Boral Behavioural Video** 2018 2018 Featured Speaking (Jane) **Fire Safety Video** 2018 Featured Non-Speaking **Blacktown City- Recycling** 2018 Featured Non-speaking **AMEX Inconvenient Cash** Featured Speaking (Lucy Cho) 2018 AMP Corporate Video 2017 Principal Speaking (Sarah) **Dental Board Video**

Training (Selected)

Tertiary:		
2015	Macquarie University	Ba Arts (Major: Mathematics, Minor: Dance and
Acting:		Performance), Diploma of Education
2019-20	Barbara Hastings	Casual Accent Classes
2019	Anthony Brandon Wong	Casual Courses
2017	Screenwise- Various	Showreel Course- 1 year, part time
2015	Damian De Montemas	Screen Acting Classes- 6 weeks
2013	Francesca Savige	Module One- 10 week, part time
Dance:		
Current	Sydney Dance company- Various	Casual Classes: variety of technical styles
1998-08	Edge Academy of dance- Samantha Simpson	RAD Ballet (Intermediate level), Contemporary
Singing:		
2016-18	Kayla Maree Spiteri Vocal Coach	Weekly Private Lessons
2016	Nikki Snelson Masterclass	Singing and Audition Masterclass

Languages: English Chinese Mandarin (Beginner) Chinese Hakka **Accents**: Australian Standard American Sporting Skills: Touch Football/Oz-tag Athletics/Sprints/Agility Swimming Dance/Basic Acro Other Skills: Full NSW Driver's License Piano (AMEB 8th Grade) Choreography